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Anlage
Mozartstr. 10, 76744 Wérth
inffo@tc-woerth.de

Sportwart/in

Schulz, Axel

T 01792417700 F 07271 760076 referent-mannschaftssport@tc-
woerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Loch, Christiane
T +49 171 2066582 simon-loch@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neff, Stefan
T 07273933627
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Markus Rudolph; T 07271 950473
m 0172 7369436; mrudolph670@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulz, Axel
Rudolph, Markus
Koch, Jirgen
Mesenbrock, Ralf
Jung, Stefan
Neff, Stefan
Towae, Tim
Schmitz, Axel
Ohmen, Carsten
Memmesheimer, Hans-Peter
Arth, Andre (FRA)
Dr. Ehmer, Peter
Mittenbtihler, Frank
Goldaté, Markus
Schwarz, Ralf
Kempf, Michael
Weil3, Detlef
Bahr, Glnther
Hammel, Rolf
Moulliet, Otto
Fleckenstein, Ralf
Joho, Ralf

23 Morrison, Robert
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16600015
17050714
16751901
15851822
16251886
17051449
16851778
16951703
16551785
16651810
16992321
17753070
16904737
16705166
15905076
15405324
16405617
15452341
15953091
15351455
16004908
16505348
15605240
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